MILL 2021 Season

Week 1 to 4 Schedule

Major

Date Day Diamond Start Time |End Time |Team
May 4, 2021 Tuesday Adams 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 4, 2021 Tuesday Baba 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 4, 2021 Tuesday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 4, 2021 Tuesday Mortenson 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 6, 2021 Thursday Baba 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 6, 2021 Thursday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 7, 2021 Friday Baba 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 7, 2021 Friday Mortenson 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 11, 2021 Tuesday Adams 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 11,2021  [Tuesday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 11, 2021 Tuesday Mortenson 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 13, 2021 Thursday Baba 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 13, 2021 Thursday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 13, 2021 Thursday Mortenson 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 14, 2021 Friday Gattinger 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 14, 2021 Friday Smith 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 18, 2021 Tuesday Dayton 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 18, 2021  [Tuesday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 18, 2021 Tuesday Heisler 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 18, 2021 Tuesday Smith 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 20, 2021 Thursday Dayton 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 20, 2021  [Thursday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 20, 2021 Thursday Mortenson 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 20, 2021  [Thursday Smith 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 25, 2021 Tuesday Baba 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 25, 2021 Tuesday Dayton 6:00 PM n/a Blue Jays
May 25, 2021 Tuesday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 25, 2021 Tuesday Heisler 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 27, 2021 Thursday Dayton 6:00 PM n/a Cubs
May 27,2021  [Thursday Gamble 6:00 PM n/a AAA
May 27, 2021 Thursday Heisler 6:00 PM n/a Athletics
May 28, 2021 |Friday |Vanstone 6:00 PM |n/a |Blue Jays
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